ANDREW MARTIN

Northwest Droplets

In this photographic piece it depicts a tranquil ocean

and sea stacks in an atmosphere that eludes serenity.

This magnificent view will serve as a perfect

statement-piece on your living room wall or

entertainment space. A limited-edition piece by artist

Thierry Vanhuysse, this piece is printed onto plexiglass

and is part of our curated collection with our partners

Cobra Art.

120cm x $0cm Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:

Collection:

EU Commodity Code:
US Commodity Code:

ACC5578
80 (cm)
120 (cm)

3 (cm)
Origin
49119100
4911911500

150cm x 100cm Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:

Collection:

EU Commodity Code:
US Commodity Code:

ACC5579
100 (cm)
150 (cm)

3 (cm)
Origin
49119100
4911911500

180cm x 120cm Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:

Collection:

EU Commodity Code:
US Commodity Code:

ACC5580
120 (cm)
180 (cm)

3 (cm)
Origin
49119100
4911911500

200cm x 150cm Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:

ACC5581
150 (cm)
200 (cm)



Product Depth: 3 (cm)
Collection: Origin

EU Commodity Code: 49119100
US Commodity Code: 4911911500



