ANDREW MARTIN



Northwest Droplets

In this photographic piece it depicts a tranquil ocean and sea stacks in an atmosphere that eludes serenity. This magnificent view will serve as a perfect statement-piece on your living room wall or entertainment space. A limited-edition piece by artist Thierry Vanhuysse, this piece is printed onto plexiglass and is part of our curated collection with our partners Cobra Art.

120cm x 80cm Specification

Product Code:	ACC5578
Product Height:	80 (cm)
Product Width:	120 (cm)
Product Depth:	3 (cm)
Collection:	Origin
EU Commodity Code:	49119100
US Commodity Code:	4911911500

150cm x 100cm Specification

Product Code:	ACC5579
Product Height:	100 (cm)
Product Width:	150 (cm)
Product Depth:	3 (cm)
Collection:	Origin
EU Commodity Code:	49119100
US Commodity Code:	4911911500

180cm x 120cm Specification

Product Code:	ACC5580
Product Height:	120 (cm)
Product Width:	180 (cm)
Product Depth:	3 (cm)
Collection:	Origin
EU Commodity Code:	49119100
US Commodity Code:	4911911500

200cm x 150cm Specification

Product Code:	ACC5581
Product Height:	150 (cm)
Product Width:	200 (cm)

Product Depth:3 (cm)Collection:OriginEU Commodity Code:49119100US Commodity Code:4911911500